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199906070002
38501

06/07/1999
12:56:13

OLD KENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
COMPANY

199811030004
32461

199906110002
46621

06/11/1999
11:15:40

OLD KENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES OLIVE, DEBRA
L

199804070001
24481

199906250002
66311

06/25/1999
10:51:51

OLD KENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DEFRANCO,
STACEY L

22 78 199802270000
66391

Lot#:36
Book:22 Pg:78
Desc:1998-
06639


