Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= OLD KENT MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 1999/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199906070002 38501		OLD KENT MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST COMPANY					199811030004 32461	
199906110002 46621	06/11/1999 11:15:40	OLD KENT MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	OLIVE, DEBRA L					199804070001 24481	
199906250002 66311	06/25/1999 10:51:51	OLD KENT MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DEFRANCO, STACEY L			22	78	199802270000 66391	Lot#:36 Book:22 Pg:78 Desc:1998- 06639